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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12366  100.00% 189.01-190 65 0.53% 1915 15.49% 10516 85.04%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12366 100.00% 188.01-189 86 0.70% 2001 16.18% 10451 84.51%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12366  100.00% 187.01-188 85 0.69% 2086 16.87% 10365 83.82%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 12365 99.99% 186.01-187 74 0.60% 2160 17.47% 10280 83.13%
235.01 - 236 2 0.02% 3 0.02% 12365 99.99% 185.01- 186 79 0.64% 2239 18.11% 10206 82.53%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 4 0.03% 12363 99.98% 184.01-185 88 0.71% 2327 18.82% 10127 81.89%
233.01-234 2 0.02% 6 0.05% 12362 99.97% 183.01-184 83 0.67% 2410 19.49% 10039 81.18%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 7 0.06% 12360 99.95% 182.01-183 88 0.71% 2498 20.20% 9956 80.51%
231.01-232 4 0.03% 1" 0.09% 12359 99.94% 181.01-182 96 0.78% 2594 20.98% 9868 79.80%
230.01 - 231 1 0.01% 12 0.10% 12355 99.91% 180.01-181 80 0.65% 2674 21.62% 9772 79.02%
229.01-230 2 0.02% 14 0.11% 12354 99.90% 179.01- 180 73 0.59% 2747 22.21% 9692 78.38%
228.01-229 6 0.05% 20 0.16% 12352 99.89% 178.01-179 102 0.82% 2849 23.04% 9619 77.79%
227.01-228 8 0.06% 28 0.23% 12346 99.84% 177.01-178 85 0.69% 2934 23.73% 9517 76.96%
226.01 - 227 5 0.04% 33 0.27% 12338 99.77% 176.01-177 107 0.87% 3041 24.59% 9432 76.27%
225.01 - 226 8 0.06% 41 0.33% 12333 99.73% 175.01-176 79 0.64% 3120 25.23% 9325 75.41%
224.01-225 12 0.10% 53 0.43% 12325 99.67% 174.01-175 102 0.82% 3222 26.06% 9246 74.77%
223.01-224 12 0.10% 65 0.53% 12313 99.57% 173.01-174 71 0.57% 3293 26.63% 9144 73.94%
222.01-223 21 0.17% 86 0.70% 12301 99.47% 172.01-173 76 0.61% 3369 27.24% 9073 73.37%
221.01-222 17 0.14% 103 0.83% 12280 99.30% 171.01-172 87 0.70% 3456 27.95% 8997 72.76%
220.01 - 221 17 0.14% 120 0.97% 12263 99.17% 170.01-171 65 0.53% 3521 28.47% 8910 72.05%
219.01-220 31 0.25% 151 1.22% 12246 99.03% 169.01-170 97 0.78% 3618 29.26% 8845 71.53%
218.01-219 27 0.22% 178 1.44% 12215 98.78%  168.01- 169 82 0.66% 3700 29.92% 8748 70.74%
217.01-218 27 0.22% 205 1.66% 12188 98.56% 167.01- 168 84 0.68% 3784 30.60% 8666 70.08%
216.01 - 217 24 0.19% 229 1.85% 12161 98.34% 166.01- 167 93 0.75% 3877 31.35% 8582 69.40%
215.01-216 36 0.29% 265 214% 12137 98.15% 165.01- 166 70 0.57% 3947 31.92% 8489 68.65%
214.01-215 34 0.27% 299 2.42% 12101 97.86% 164.01-165 93 0.75% 4040 32.67% 8419 68.08%
213.01-214 35 0.28% 334 2.70% 12067 97.58% 163.01- 164 91 0.74% 4131 33.41% 8326 67.33%
212.01-213 37 0.30% 371 3.00% 12032 97.30% 162.01-163 95 0.77% 4226 34.17% 8235 66.59%
211.01-212 45 0.36% 416 3.36% 11995 97.00% 161.01-162 77 0.62% 4303 34.80% 8140 65.83%
210.01-211 35 0.28% 451 3.65% 11950 96.64% 160.01 - 161 91 0.74% 4394 35.53% 8063 65.20%
209.01-210 47 0.38% 498 4.03% 11915 96.35% 159.01 - 160 78 0.63% 4472 36.16% 7972 64.47%
208.01-209 40 0.32% 538 4.35% 11868 95.97% 158.01 - 159 107 0.87% 4579 37.03% 7894 63.84%
207.01 - 208 55 0.44% 593 4.80% 11828 95.65% 157.01-158 94 0.76% 4673 37.79% 7787 62.97%
206.01 - 207 54 0.44% 647 523% 11773 95.20% 156.01-157 81 0.66% 4754 38.44% 7693 62.21%
205.01 - 206 79 0.64% 726 587% 11719 94.77% 155.01 - 156 99 0.80% 4853 39.24% 7612 61.56%
204.01 - 205 52 0.42% 778 6.29% 11640 94.13% 154.01-155 92 0.74% 4945 39.99% 7513 60.76%
203.01 - 204 60 0.49% 838 6.78% 11588 93.71% 153.01- 154 101 0.82% 5046 40.81% 7421 60.01%
202.01 - 203 64 0.52% 902 7.29% 11528 93.22% 152.01-153 93 0.75% 5139 41.56% 7320 59.19%
201.01-202 67 0.54% 969 7.84% 11464 92.71% 151.01-152 105 0.85% 5244 42.41% 7227 58.44%
200.01 - 201 69 0.56% 1038 8.39% 11397 92.16%  150.01 - 151 87 0.70% 5331 43. 1% 7122 57.59%
199.01 - 200 81 0.66% 1119 9.05% 11328 91.61% 149.01-150 116 0.94% 5447 44.05% 7035 56.89%
198.01 - 199 85 0.69% 1204 9.74% 11247 90.95% 148.01-149 109 0.88% 5556 44.93% 6919 55.95%

197.01 - 198 83 0.67% 1287 10.41% 11162 90.26% 147.01- 148 88 0.71% 5644 45.64% 6810 55.07%
196.01 - 197 65 0.53% 1352 10.93% 11079 89.59% 146.01- 147 94 0.76% 5738 46.40% 6722 54.36%
195.01 - 196 82 0.66% 1434 11.60% 11014 89.07% 145.01- 146 96 0.78% 5834 47.18% 6628 53.60%
194.01- 195 75 0.61% 1509 12.20% 10932 88.40% 144.01-145 17 0.95% 5951 48.12% 6532 52.82%
193.01 - 194 86 0.70% 1595 12.90% 10857 87.80% 143.01- 144 100 0.81% 6051 48.93% 6415 51.88%
192.01-193 84 0.68% 1679 13.58% 10771 87.10% 142.01-143 108 0.87% 6159 49.81% 6315 51.07%
191.01- 192 92 0.74% 1771 14.32% 10687 86.42% 141.01-142 92 0.74% 6251 50.55% 6207 50.19%
190.01 - 191 79 0.64% 1850 14.96% 10595 85.68%  140.01 - 141 126 1.02% 6377 51.57% 6115 49.45%



2E 84

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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113 0.91%
110 0.89%
98 0.79%
M 0.90%
110 0.89%
114 0.92%
120 0.97%
118 0.95%
110 0.89%
125 1.01%
105 0.85%
113 0.91%
M 0.90%
105 0.85%
17 0.95%
96 0.78%
93 0.75%
99 0.80%
130 1.05%
99 0.80%
104 0.84%
104 0.84%
92 0.74%
105 0.85%
95 0.77%
91 0.74%
101 0.82%
92 0.74%
81 0.66%
65 0.53%
83 0.67%
88 0.71%
75 0.61%
91 0.74%
82 0.66%
93 0.75%
81 0.66%
78 0.63%
63 0.51%
97 0.78%
66 0.53%
75 0.61%
66 0.53%
62 0.50%
62 0.50%
54 0.44%
75 0.61%
56 0.45%
56 0.45%
50 0.40%
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6490 52.48%
6600 53.37%
6698 54.16%
6809 55.06%
6919 55.95%
7033 56.87%
7153 57.84%
7271 58.80%
7381 59.69%
7506 60.70%
7611 61.55%
7724 62.46%
7835 63.36%
7940 64.21%
8057 65.15%
8153 65.93%
8246 66.68%
8345 67.48%
8475 68.53%
8574 69.34%
8678 70.18%
8782 71.02%
8874 71.76%
8979 72.61%
9074 73.38%
9165 74.11%
9266 74.93%
9358 75.68%
9439 76.33%
9504 76.86%
9587 77.53%
9675 78.24%
9750 78.85%
9841 79.58%
9923 80.24%
10016 81.00%
10097 81.65%
10175 82.28%
10238 82.79%
10335 83.58%
10401 84.11%
10476 84.72%
10542 85.25%
10604 85.75%
10666 86.25%
10720 86.69%
10795 87.30%
10851 87.75%
10907 88.20%
10957 88.61%
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5989 48.43%
5876 47.52%
5766 46.63%
5668 45.84%
5557 44.94%
5447 44.05%
5333 43.13%
5213 42.16%
5095 41.20%
4985 40.31%
4860 39.30%
4755 38.45%
4642 37.54%
4531 36.64%
4426 35.79%
4309 34.85%
4213 34.07%
4120 33.32%
4021 32.52%
3891 31.47%
3792 30.66 %
3688 29.82%
3584 28.98%
3492 28.24%
3387 27.39%
3292 26.62%
3201 25.89%
3100 25.07%
3008 24.32%
2927 23.67%
2862 23.14%
2779 22.47%
2691 21.76%
2616 21.15%
2525 20.42%
2443 19.76%
2350 19.00%
2269 18.35%
2191 17.72%
2128 17.21%
2031 16.42%
1965 15.89%
1890 15.28%
1824 14.75%
1762 14.25%
1700 13.75%
1646 13.31%
1571 12.70%
1515 12.25%
1459 11.80%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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39 0.32%
56 0.45%
43 0.35%
55 0.44%
49 0.40%
43 0.35%
40 0.32%
26 0.21%
41 0.33%
30 0.24%
33 0.27%
26 0.21%
33 0.27%
32 0.26%
19 0.15%
31 0.25%
37 0.30%
31 0.25%
16 0.13%
21 0.17%
21 0.17%
23 0.19%
17 0.14%
22 0.18%
26 0.21%
29 0.23%
22 0.18%
12 0.10%
18 0.15%
19 0.15%
16 0.13%
24 0.19%
21 0.17%
20 0.16%
16 0.13%
24 0.19%
24 0.19%
20 0.16%
17 0.14%
18 0.15%
19 0.15%
22 0.18%
19 0.15%
18 0.15%
13 0.1%
16 0.13%
16 0.13%
13 0.11%
10 0.08%
15 0.12%
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10996 88.92%
11052 89.37%
11095 89.72%
11150 90.17%
11199 90.56%
11242 90.91%
11282 91.23%
11308 91.44%
11349 91.78%
11379 92.02%
11412 92.29%
11438 92.50%
11471 92.76%
11503 93.02%
11522 93.17%
11553 93.43%
11590 93.72%
11621 93.98%
11637 94.10%
11658 94.27%
11679 94.44%
11702 94.63%
11719 94.77%
11741 94.95%
11767 95.16%
11796 95.39%
11818 95.57%
11830 95.67%
11848 95.81%
11867 95.96%
11883 96.09%
11907 96.29%
11928 96.46%
11948 96.62%
11964 96.75%
11988 96.94%
12012 97.14%
12032 97.30%
12049 97.44%
12067 97.58%
12086 97.74%
12108 97.91%
12127 98.07%
12145 98.21%
12158 98.32%
12174 98.45%
12190 98.58%
12203 98.68%
12213 98.76%
12228 98.88%
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1409 11.39%
1370 11.08%
1314 10.63%
1271 10.28%
1216 9.83%
1167 9.44%
1124 9.09%
1084 8.77%
1058 8.56%
1017 8.22%
987 7.98%
954 7.711%
928 7.50%
895 7.24%
863 6.98%
844 6.83%
813 6.57%
776 6.28%
745 6.02%
729 5.90%
708 5.73%
687 5.56%
664 5.37%
647 5.23%
625 5.05%
599 4.84%
570 4.61%
548 4.43%
536 4.33%
518 4.19%
499 4.04%
483 3.91%
459 3.71%
438 3.54%
418 3.38%
402 3.25%
378 3.06%
354 2.86%
334 2.70%
317 2.56%
299 2.42%
280 2.26%
258 2.09%
239 1.93%
221 1.79%
208 1.68%

192 1.55%
176 1.42%
163 1.32%
153 1.24%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.13%
0.08%
0.06%
0.07%
0.02%
0.04%
0.07%
0.04%
0.02%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.04%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%
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12239 98.97%
12249 99.05%
12259 99.13%
12275 99.26%
12285 99.34%
12293 99.41%
12302 99.48%
12305 99.51%
12310 99.55%
12319 99.62%
12324 99.66%
12326 99.68%
12331 99.72%
12334 99.74%
12338 99.77%
12341 99.80%
12346 99.84%
12347 99.85%
12349 99.86%
12349 99.86%
12352 99.89%
12352 99.89%
12352 99.89%
12353 99.89%
12354 99.90%
12355 99.91%
12355 99.91%
12355 99.91%
12355 99.91%
12355 99.91%
12356 99.92%
12356 99.92%
12356 99.92%
12356 99.92%
12357 99.93%
12357 99.93%
12357 99.93%
12357 99.93%
12357 99.93%
12366  100.00%
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138 1.12%
127 1.03%
17 0.95%
107 0.87%
91 0.74%
81 0.66%
73 0.59%
64 0.52%
61 0.49%
56 0.45%
47 0.38%
42 0.34%
40 0.32%
35 0.28%
32 0.26%
28 0.23%
25 0.20%
20 0.16%
19 0.15%
17 0.14%
17 0.14%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
14 0.11%
13 0.11%
12 0.10%
1" 0.09%
1" 0.09%
1" 0.09%
1 0.09%
1" 0.09%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
10 0.08%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
9 0.07%
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